
JLC/BET Youth Calendar  
2022-2023 
5782-5783 

 
8/21/22 Sunday 12-2PM Eat n Greet BBQ 
9/7/22 Wednesday 7PM Parent/Teen Forum    Location:  Youth Lounge 
9/10/22 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
9/11/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 1st JLC & Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
9/14/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Youth Lounge 
9/17/22 Saturday Selichot 
9/18/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
9/20/22 Tuesday 6:30PM Club Bet Youth Group 6th-8th Grade 
9/25/22 Sunday 7PM Erev Rosh Hashanah 
9/26/22 Monday 10AM Rosh Hashanah Jr. Congregation 

2PM Family Services 
3:30PM Tashlisch 

9/28/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night   Location:  Youth Lounge 
10/2/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Yachad (K-2)Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
10/4/22 Tuesday 7PM Kol Nidre 
10/5/22 Wednesday 10AM Yom Kippur Jr. Congregation 

2PM Family Services 
10/8/22 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
10/9/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Sukkot Harvest 11AM 
10/12/2 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Offsite 
10/14/22 Friday 6PM Consecration 
10/16/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Simchat Torah 11AM 
10/23/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Blessing of the Pets 11AM 
10/26/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Youth Lounge 
10/30/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC 
11/2/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Offsite 
11/4/22-11/5/22  Friday 6PM JLC Family Shabbat & “Camp” Sleepover 

Pick up is after breakfast 
11/6/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 12:30-1:30 PM 
11/12/22 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock!  Honoring Veterans 
11/13/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
11/16/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night & Location:  Youth Lounge 
12/4/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 12:30-1:30 PM 
12/7/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Offsite 
12/10/22 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
12/11/22 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth Group 12:30-1:30 PM 
12/18/22 Sunday 6PM Light Up the Night! 1st night of Hanukkah.  
12/21/22 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night Iron Chef Edition Hanukkah Style 

Location:  Chapel 



1/8/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC 
1/15/23 Sunday, TBD Family Day at TY Park 
1/17/23 Tuesday 6:30PM Club BET 
1/22/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & BETY (9th-12th)/Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 

12:30-1:30PM 
1/25/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Youth Lounge 
1/29/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
2/5/23 Sunday 9:30-12:00 JLC & Mizell Johnson State Park  

ALL FAMILIES 12:30PM 
2/7/23 Tuesday 6:30PM Club BET (6th-8th) Youth Group 
2/8/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Offsite 
2/11/23 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
2/12/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
2/22/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night Location:  Youth Lounge 
2/26/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Hollywood’s Got Talent 12:30 
3/4/23 Saturday-Sunday Youth Group Sleepover/Set Up for Purim Fever 
3/5/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Purim Fever 11-2PM 
3/8/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night Location:  Offsite 
3/11/23 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
3/12/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth Group 12:30-1:30PM 
3/14/23 Tuesday 6:30PM Club BET (6th-8th) Youth Group 
3/29/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night   Location: Youth Lounge 
4/2/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC Model Seder  
4/6/23 Thursday 6PM TBE Community Seder 
4/8/23 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
4/11/23 Tuesday 6:30PM Club BET (6th-8th) Youth Group 
4/12/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night Location:  Offsite 
4/16/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC Good Deeds Day 
4/23/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Teens to the Holocaust Memorial Miami 

Beach 12:30PM 
4/26/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night Location:  Holocaust Documentation 

Center, Dania Beach 
4/30/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & BETY (9th-12th) and Kulam (3rd-5th) Youth 

Group 12:30-1:30PM 
TEMPLE WIDE YOM HA’ATZMAUT 

5/3/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Offsite 
5/7/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Lag B’omer Picnic 11AM 
5/13/23 Saturday 9:30AM Shabbatstock! 
5/17/23 Wednesday 7PM Teen Night  Location:  Youth Lounge 
5/21/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 JLC & Yachad (K-2) Youth Group 12:30-1:30 PM 
5/26/23 Friday 7PM Confirmation 
6/4/23 Sunday 9:30-12:30 LAST JLC Big Big Celebration! 

  


